FAMEG

780

POSITION

Wood (type)

Total height (mm)

Total depth (mm)

Total width (mm)

Net weight (kg)

485

bar stool

Finn

Product code: BST-1609/75

Design: BUCK.STUDIO

The Finn collection is designed with attention to details,
subtly referring to retro aesthetics, thanks to the unusual
triangular shape of the seat and stools. Finn is a comfortable,
attractive, and functionally diverse family of wooden seating
furniture. Four different stool heights are used both in public
interiors, such as restaurants and bars, but also in home
kitchens, dining rooms and even children’s rooms.

Fabric consumption (running meters/pcs) for the width of fabric 1,4 m

Leather consumption (m? / pcs)

Quantity per carton box

Dimensions of the carton box

Volume of the carton box (m?)

Loading capacity of the furniture (40 'container)

OPTION A:
VENEER SEAT

VALUE
OPTION A

beech

750

425

485

3,9

490x450x960

0,211

258

OPTION B:
UPHOLSTERY

VALUE
OPTION B

beech

780

425

485

3,9

0,46/3

0,83/3

490x450x960

0,211

258
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